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SL Series Optical Fiber Multimedia Inserts

4.2

Optical Fiber Multimedia Inserts & Modules

Product Facts

Description Figure Part Number
Blank A 1116412-X
Multimode B 1339123-X

ST Coupler Single-mode z 1479181X
LC Coupler Multimode C 1435735-X
Single-mode D 1435799-X

MT-RJ SL Series Housing E 1374416-Y

2--4 = Aqua, 2--5 = Brown, 2--6 = Slate

X denotes color: -1 = Almond, -2 = Black, -3 = White, -4 = Gray, 1--1=Electrical lvory
Ydenotes color: -1 =Almond,-2 = Black, -3 =White,-4 = Gray, -5 = Orange, -6 = Blue, -7 = Red,
-8 =Yellow, -9 = Green, 1--0 = Violet, 1--1 = Electrical Ivory, 2--3 =Rose,

. Provide connections for different
media types

- Configure faceplates to handle
various services

= May be used in straight or angled
faceplate modules

* Inserts easily snap into SL Series
Modules and duplex mounting straps

= Also compatible with 110Connect
Faceplates

;- MT-RJ SL Series housing accepts
one MT-RJ Jack sold separately
(see pages 176-177) '

SL Series Optical Fiber Multimedia Modules

Product Facts

. Fit SL Series Faceplates

: Frontloading

. Optical Fiber Coupler Modules are
suitable for use with single-mode or
multimode connectors as listed

A B
Description Units Figure Part Number
Single-mode 1 - 1375306-X
. Duplex SC - .
2-Fiber Coupler upex Multimode 1 A 1375123X
Duplex SC to ST Multimode 1 B 1375241-X

For more information, call 1-800-553-0938

Dovynloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

X denotes color: -1 = Almond, -2 = Black, -3 = White, -4 = Gray, 1--1 = Electrical lvory
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